
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Day Tuesday 

The Vice 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
2l 
22 
23 
24 

25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

President began 

Time 

8:45a 
10:15a 
10:24a 
10:31a 
10:40a 
11:06a 
11:15a 
11:20a 
11:18a 
11:45a 
11:50a 
12:00n 
12:50p 
12:55p 
1:05p 
1:12p 
1:27p 
1:29p 
1:35p 
1:55p 
2:12p 

2:10p 
2:15p 
2:25p 

2:29p 
2:41p 
2:43p 
2:48p 

2:49p 
2:50p 
2:55p 
3:07p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

f 
t 
t 
t 

f 

f 

f 
f 
f 

t 
t 
f 

f 

f 

LD 

t 
f 

f 

f 

f 

his day  at  (place)  White  House Date  January  31,  1961 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Leadership meeting  at  the  White  House 
Col Howard  Burris;  re:  flights  to  Mexico  and  new  house 
Ken BeLieu 
Houston Harte  (San  Angelo)  re:  vote  in  House  on  rules  committee  change 
Gov Daniel  (Austin)--  re:  apptmen t of  hi s brother  governor  of  Guam  and  other  matters 
Cecil Burney  (Corpus  Christi) 
Frank Pace 
Sec Rusk 
Sen Smather s 
George Reedy 
Sec Udall 
Vice President  opened  the  Senate 
Eugene Pulliam  (Phoenix) 
Sen Fran k Moss  and  Eugen e H.  Merrill  o f Sal t Lak e City 
Gov Daniel  (Austin) 
Phil Graham 
Jim Webb 
Sec Udall 
Sen Kerr 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen Fulbright 
Sen Chavez 
Cong Alber t Thomas 
Mary Lasker;  David  Lloyd  and  Sidney  Brody 

(hamburger) $.75 
Sen Chavez 
Dr. Weisner 
Cong Thornberry 
Ed Fole y 
Phil Graham 
Norman Winston 
Harlon Fentress,  Jac k Kultgen,  Joe  Ward , Jr . and  Sidne y Dobbsin s 
Pierre Salinger 

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

*Selected names  should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 

t -  to Lo  - Local 

LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; If SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday (cont'd) 

Date. 
January 31, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

33 
34 
35 

36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

Time 

3:10p 
3:20p 
4:10p 

4:12p 
4:14p 

4:15p 
4:24p 
4:25p 
5:10p 
5:10p 
5:44p 
5:56p 
6:10p 
6:12p 
6:17 
6:21p 
6:26p 
6:32p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 

f: 
f 
t 
t 

f 
t 

f 

f 
f 

ID 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

McGeorge Bundy,  for  secret  briefing  before  National  Security  meeting  tomorrow 
Ralph Dungan 
Ross Buckner,  R.  L.  Williams;  J.  W.  Nixon,  A.  O.  Bowen,  J.  D.  King  (School  Supts 

from George  Mahon's  district  --  just  to  shake  hands) 
Joe Alsop 
Sen Wayne  Alsop 

Cong Kirwan 
Elias Demetracopoulos  (Athens,  Greece  --  shook hands) 
Ed Murrow  and  Don  Wilson 
Sen Mansfield 
Sec Roswell  Gilpatric 
Carl Marcy 
Bobby Baker 
Cong Ed  Willis 
Bobby 
Sen Mansfield 
Carl Marcy 
Bobby 
Ambassador Carrillo  Flores 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


