Day Tuesday

Date January 31, 1961

The vice President began his day at (place White House

		Telephone			_
Entry	Time	fo	r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.	10000	Lo	LD		Code
1	8:45a			Leadership meeting at the White House	
2	10:15a			Col Howard Burris; re flights to Mexico and new house	
3	10:24a	t		Ken BeLieu	
4	10:31a		t	Houston Harte (San Angelo) re vote in House on rules committee change	
5	10:40a		f	Gov Daniel (Austin) re apptment of his brother governor of Guam and other matters	
6	11:06a		f	Cecil Burney (Corpus Christi)	
7	11:15a			Frank Pace	
8	11:20a	f		Sec Rusk	
9	11:18a	t		Sen Smathers	
10	11:45a	t		George Reedy	
11	11:50a	t		Sec Udall	
12	12: 00n	ļ		Vice President opened the Senate	
13	12:50p		f	Eugene Pulliam (Phoenix)	
14	12:55p			Sen Frank Moss and Eugene H. Merrill of Salt Lake City	'
15	1:05p		f	Gov Daniel (Austin)	
16		f		Phil Graham	•
17	1:27p			Jim Webb	
18	1:29p	f		Sec Udall	
19	1:35p			Sen Kerr	
20	1:55p			Bobby Baker	
21	2:12p	f		Sen Fulbright	
p 22	2:10p	f		Sen Chavez	
23	2:15 p	f		Cong Albert Thomas	ł
24	2:25p			Mary Lasker; David Llcyd and Sidney Brody	·
	11489 K.3	1742	Section 1	(habmburger) \$.75	R
25	2:29p	t		Sen Chavez	
26	2:41p	t		Dr. Weisner	•
27	2:43p	f		Cong Thornberry	4
28	2:48p			Ed F oley	
29	2:49p	f		Phil Graham	uit (
30	2:50p			Norman Winston	:
31	2:55p	.		Harlon Fentress, Jack Kultgen, Joe Ward, Jr. and Sidney Dobbsins	
32	3:07p	f		Pierre Sallinger	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
-	**						
·							
		·					<b>,</b>
•	·			·			
,	200				·		
				` `			
		2.5					•
					λ.		
·	· ··· ]						
							/
1					•		
l							
			1				
				·			
1	1						
	÷						

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

Day Tuesday (cont'd)

January 31, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
33 34 35	3:10p 3:20p 4:10p	f		McGeorge Bundy, for secret briefing before National Security meeting tomorrow Ralph Dungan Ross Buckner, R. L. Williams; J. W. Nixon, A. O. Bowen, J. D. King (School Supts from George Mahon's district just to shake hands) Joe Alsop	
37	4:14p	t		Sen Wayne Alsop	
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50	4:15p 4:24p 4:25p 5:10p 5:10p 5:44p 5:56p 6:10p 6:12p 6:21p 6:26p 6:32p	f f t f f f		Cong Kirwan Elias Demetracopoulos (Athens, Greece( shook hands) Ed Murrow and Don Wilson Sen Mansfield Sec Roswell Gilpatric Carl Marcy Bobby Baker Cong Ed Willis Bobby Sen Mansfield Carl Marcy Bobby Ambassador Carrillo Flores	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.